Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

LLANDOVERY WILHEMINA
LLANDOVERY UNIQUE
LLANDOVERY ROMANCE
LLANDOVERY ANGELICA
GRANBY ELIZABETH (Imp)

LLANDOVERY TWINKLE

Equine Registry

DoB

1985

1983

1980

1989

1978

1982

Sex

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
830
716
471
1013
329

598

Siblings

Sire

BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
LLANDOVERY AARON (liu)
COED COCH HARN (IMP)
GORSTY DARK SHADOW

BELVOIR JASPER (IMP)
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LLANDOVERY QUICKSILVER (1979)

Dam

GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)
GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)
GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)
GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)
GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)

GRANBY ELIZA (Imp)

https:/lequineregistry.net



